Features
Introduction
The TREK-134 blind spot detection module is an in-vehicle vision-based safety solution that uses image recognition technologies and algorithms as well as real-time visual and
audio alarm notifications to warn of potential collisions. Designed for installation in trucks, buses, and heavy-duty vehicle fleets, TREK-134 features an AHD 720 camera with a
180° ultra-wide viewing angle that can detect various moving objects, including pedestrians, cyclists, motorcycles, vehicles, and medium-sized animals. Moreover, the AHD 720
camera supports high dynamic range (HDR) imaging to ensure clear and accurate imaging even in direct sunlight or poorly lit environments.
Specifications
Intelligent Video Analysis

 � Easily paired with any in-vehicle computing terminal via a single-cable
connection
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-134-FL01A0E TREK-134 (front) module with 2-meter cable
TREK-134-BH01A0E TREK-134 (rear) module with 2-meter cable
TREK-134-LH01A0E TREK-134 (left) module with 2-meter cable
TREK-134-RH01A0E TREK-134 (right) module with 2-meter cable
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
TREK-134-CH01A0E TREK-134 protective cover
Disclaimer
1.  Environmental conditions, such as backgrounds with corrugated or repeating patterns, and obstructions
to the camera sensor may trigger false warnings.
2.  The presence of dirt or moisture on the camera can affect recognition accuracy.